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בע"ה, חודש שבט, ה' עזי ומעזי ומנוסי ביום צרה ]תשע"א[ לפ"ק 

למע"כ אחינו בני ישראל, נדיבי עם אלקי אברהם, 
אנשי תורה וחסד כל אחד בשמו הטוב יבורך, ה' עליהם יחיו.  

הן נודע בשער בת רבים רוב יקרתו ותפארת גדולתו של המוסד הק' "זכרון 
לימין אחינו בשרנו שי' הנאבקים במר  שלמה" אשר טוהר תעודתו לעמוד 
ולמשפחותיהם,  ישראל  לחולי  במתן תמיכה  ישמרנו,  ה'  האיומה,  המחלה 

בפעולות חסד מופלגות ומופלאות.  

המשפחות  בני  צרכי  בסיפוק  הן  הגוף,  לרפואת  נכבד  כספי  בסיוע  הן 
בשעותיהם הקשות והמרות, עידוד חומרי ורוחני בכל ענייניהם, מתוך רגוש 
של אהבה ואחווה והשתתפות בנשיאת עול צרת אחים עד להפליא, פשוטו 

כמשמעו.  

מאוד,  עד  גדולות  הוצאות  דורשות  הזה  המוסד  של  הקדושות  הפעולות 
כמובן. ויישר חילם של ראשי ועסקני המוסד על דגלו של הרה"ח ר' אברהם 
יעקב זיגלער שליט"א, הנותנים נפשם בשליחותם הקדושה לרפאות נשברי 
לב ולחבש לעצבותם, במעשים של התמסרות נפשות, מתוך אהבת ישראל 

זכה וברה, כיד ה' הטובה עליהם.  

וביודענו כי המתעסקים בזה באמונה הם עושים, וכבר פקיע שם המוסד וטיב 
חסדו, הננו לחזקם ולעודדם במלאכת הקודש, ויחד עמם תחול ברכת שמים 
מעל על ראש כל המשתתפים שי', אשר כשם שהם מגלגלין את מידת החסד 
בעולם, כן יאושרו גם הם וב"ב בחסד עליון בכל מעשי ידיהם, כברכת ה' היא 

תעשיר ותאשיר, ואך טוב וחסד ירדפום כל הימים, אכי"ר.  

והננו בעה"ח למען המצוה כי רבה היא.

You, Yes we need your help.

TO OUR ZSRF VOLUNTEER

Can you beat our Can you beat our 
volunteer Simcha, who volunteer Simcha, who 
raised over $10,000, raised over $10,000, 
collecting door-to-door?collecting door-to-door?

Welcome to our 18th Purim Project! 18 is Chai - life. Your support for our 
special cause helps bring life to little children and adults who are sick. 
Your hard work can pay for peyos for a yingele who lost his hair because 
of his sickness. With his new peyos, he can play with his friends and not 
be embarrassed. Your door-to-door collecting can help bring smiles to so 
many faces. Your hard work will go very far. 

Zichron Shlome needs your help
to do their work of bringing chai to our community.  

Can you beat our Can you beat our 
volunteer Simcha, who volunteer Simcha, who 
raised over $10,000, raised over $10,000, 
collecting door-to-door?collecting door-to-door?  
The more you collect, the more you win! There are no limits to the 
number of prizes you can earn. This booklet is NOT a raffle booklet.

As the original Purim Project, we've always stood by our word, and when 
it comes to prizes, we deliver nothing but the best. Every prize is brand 
new, in original packaging,  non refurbished and of the highest quality. 
We also work closely with Daas Torah to ensure that everything about 
the campaign is in accordance with halacha.

Looking forward to a successful
project bez”H with YOU as part of our team!

Tizku L’mitzvos,

The Purim Project Team

ZSRF PURIM PROJECT 2025 32 ZSRF PURIM PROJECT 2025



Wow. Thank you for 18 years.

A NOTE TO THE PARENTS 

At Zichron Shlome, we appreciate your partnership as you allow 
your children to work hard and support our important cause. 
Aside from the confidence your child will gain and the empathy 
they learn by sharing in the plight of others, there’s something 
special we’ve seen over the years. Since we started the initial 
campaign 18 years ago, we’ve watched the young volunteers 
become adults who have grit, understanding, and feel for 
another Yid. 

Eighteen years ago the concept of the Purim Project 
was new and the response was amazing. Our donor base 
has been growing ever since and we take feedback very 
seriously. 

Some parents felt the prizes were ostentatious and over the 
top. In the spirit of all that Klal Yisroel is struggling with and 
in the zechus for a refuah for all Cholei Yisroel, we lessened 
our prize count and took out some prize 
categories. 

To maintain our high standards, every 
aspect of this campaign is done with Daas 
Torah and we ensured that none of the 
prizes have internet or radio capabilities. 

Thank you for joining us 
on this important mission. 

May you be zoche
to see much nachas, always. 

Zichron Shlome Refuah Fund 

The Secret to Joy and Giving.

SIMCHA'S SECRET

Simcha, they Simcha, they 
would ask, how would ask, how 
do you always do you always 
have the best of have the best of 
everything?everything?
 

It’s a Secret. It’s a Secret. 

But it’s not But it’s not 
about what I about what I 
get, it’s about get, it’s about 
who I help.who I help.

In a small, bustling shtetl nestled between 
rolling hills, there lived a boy named Simcha. 
Simcha was no ordinary child. He had the finest 
bicycle in town, a shiny red one with a bell that 
chimed like music. The collection of toys and 
musical instruments he owned seemed to be 
the latest all the time, and his pockets always 
jingled with coins for tzedakah.

The children marveled at his good fortune.
 

Simcha, they Simcha, they 
would ask, how would ask, how 
do you always do you always 
have the best of have the best of 
everything?everything?
Simcha would smile mysteriously and say,

It’s a Secret. It’s a Secret. 

But it’s not But it’s not 
about what I about what I 
get, it’s about get, it’s about 
who I help.who I help.

A NOTE TO THE PARENTS 
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COMMONLY ASKED QUESTIONS

What is the Purim Project?
The Purim Project is a chance for you to earn great prizes while helping 
others. Our volunteers collect money and receive their prizes. No raffles, 
no shtick. 

Where does the money go?
The money you collect benefits Zichron Shlome Refuah Fund which 
helps patients who are sick with cancer and their families. 

I want to collect. When do I get my prize? 
The forms are processed in the order we receive them. 
Forms received before Rosh Chodesh Nissan will be processed 
before Pesach iy”H. Forms received after Rosh Chodesh Nissan will 
be processed in order of receipt as well and the prize will get shipped 
within a month. Please note: due to some shortages some prizes might 
be a bit delayed. 

Can I get my prize before Purim?
Most definitely. If you have already collected for us throughout the year 
you can complete the form and we will ship your prize to you. (Please 
note: Some prizes may be back-ordered.)

Do I have to reserve a prize?
No need as we are well stocked. However, if you’re sending in the money 
after Shavous, please email us to ensure we still have your prize of 
choice. 

Can I use Ma’aser money?
Yes, Ma’aser money can be used.

Is there a limit to how many prizes I can choose? 
Not at all! The more money you collect, the more prizes you get to 
choose. Simple as that. So set your goal and have fun collecting. 

AND MORE QUESTIONS 

The prizes are so enticing! How do I reach my goal?
Challenge yourself. Start early and set daily goals. Remember the special 
cause you're supporting and it will all work out. 

Who should the donors write their checks to? 
Purim Project, Refuah Fund, or ZSRF. 

Can I get a tax-deductible receipt?
Yes. Email purimproject@refuahfund.org with your name, donation 
amount, and address. Write the word receipt in the subject line. 

I live in Canada. Can I collect for the Purim Project? 
Yes. We’d love for you to join our campaign. 

Please note: We can’t accept any canadian vouchers. Prizes are based 
on USD so collect accordingly. We can only ship prizes to addresses in 
the United States. 

I have a question for the Purim Project team. Who can I call?
Our wonderful team of volunteers is ready to answer your call! You 
can call Sunday-Thursday from 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm via the hotline at 
718.831.7788. We are also in the office Monday-Thursday from 10:00 am - 
2:30 pm. 

I know it’s called the Purim Project but can I send in my money later 
in the year? 
Sure! We will be happy to send you your prize within a month of 
when you send in your money. Our office is closed for the months of 
Taamuz, Av, Elul and Tishrei. Any donations received at that time will be 
processed when we return. 

Can I send in Tzedakah vouchers? 
We only accept OJC, Donor fund, and Pledger vouchers. 
(If you send in any other vouchers we will deduct the amount from your 
donation total.) 

????????????
!!!!!!!!!!!!

Please read these questions before calling the hotline.
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HOW THE FUN HAPPENS

 Review the brochure. Choose your prizes.
 Collect money before Purim, on Purim, and after Purim. Collect 

      door-to-door, by making calls, and via your personal fundraising link. 
 Fill out the form with All your information.

      Don't forget your parent's signature.
 Send in your form. Choose an option below.

             Mail it to our office. Purim Project. 1447 51st Brooklyn NY 11219
             Online: www.thepurimproject.com
             Bring it to our office. Drop it in the mailbox at the bottom of       
                  the stairs. 
             Drop it off at any other location listed on the back flap. 
                   Please respect the timings indicated for each location. 

 Processing time. Our team will work to process your form quickly. 

 The magic happens. Your prizes will be prepared for shipping by our   
      special team.

 Your prize ships. If you include an email address on your form you’ll 
      get shipping updates. 

 The prize is yours! 

 Enjoy the rewarding feeling of knowing you helped support a 
      worthy cause!

We beat any advertised price!!!
How does that work? 
Send the prize listing in the other brochure with your form and we will 
match that price for your prize. 

Get your prize even if it’s not listed!!!
Have a prize you’ve been dreaming about but don’t see it listed? 
Email purimproject@refuahfund.org subject line custom prize with a 
link to the prize or a detailed prize description and we will respond how 
much you need to raise for that prize. 

We work hard to give all our volunteers their prizes.
If you have any questions about a previous
campaign email cs@refuahfund.org to sort it out. 

Collect, Give, Win. Be a Hero Like Simcha!

SIMCHA'S BIG HEART

1

2

3

4

A

B

C

D

5

6

7

8

9

Your donation helps 
sick children, he’d say 
earnestly. It gives them 
hope and joy when they 
need it most.

Every morning, Simcha would wake early, tuck his little guitar 
under his arm, and pedal through the streets of town. He would 
stop at every door, greet neighbors with a smile and share the 
mission of Zichron Shlome Refuah Fund (ZSRF).

Your donation helps 
sick children, he’d say 
earnestly. It gives them 
hope and joy when they 
need it most.
One day, Simcha visited a young 
boy named Moishele, who had 
been too sick to play with friends. 
Thanks to ZSRF, Moishele received 
the help he needed to get well. 
Now he was well enough to play 
outside and join his friends.
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7. Shtender

SEFORIM 

2. ש"ס 
פנינים עוז 

והדר, כ' 
כרכים

5. סעט 
ספרי אמרות 
טהרות

10. רש"י כפשוטו 
גדול סעט, ה' כרכים

11. באר מים חיים 
ב"כ - שער התורה

4. אוצר 
הלכות 

אורח חיים, 
י' כרכים

Preloaded on a 
new Ipad with a 
custom leather 
cover | 10.9 inch

A sacred segulah to 
include in your davening

All the tools you 
need to bind your 
seforim at home - 
just bring the drill. 

$3,500

$500

$300

$350

$1,200

$550

$1,200

$300

$150

$550

$700

1. Artscroll Digital 
Library Ipad 

9. Bookbinding 
Set 

8. Be'er 
HaChaim 
Moadim

3. Ktores on Klaf

6. Personalized 
Set of 
Machzorim
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JUDAICA

18. Shvuchim Zmiros 

These were made by the Yidden for 
ONLY two years in the war leading up 
to the Churban Habayis. They have an 
amphora on one side and a grapevine 
on the other side with ancient hebrew 
lettering, stating Shnas Shtayim and Shnas 
Sholosh. The vine side says L'Cherus Yisroel 

The ultimate 
collection of zemiros 
to enhance your 
Shabbos table. 

An authentic coin 
from that timeframe 

Designs will vary. Enjoy your 
own silver bechor at the Seder 
and every shabbos therafter 

Rare coins. Limited 
quantity 

This is the Dinar Kesef 
mentioned many times in 
Shas in both the Mishna 
and Gemara

$120

$250

$750

$120

$120

$100

$400

Git Shabos
39 Melochos
12. Yiddish 
13. English

22. 
Chashmonaim 
Prutah

23. Silver Becher 
with tray 

Git Shabbos 
Miktza/Refua
16. English
17. Yiddish

21. Jewish 
War Prutah 
Coin 

Ah Brucha 
Mit Taam 

14. Yiddish
15. English

$1,500

19. Segulah Coin 
Bentched by R' 
Chaim Kanievsky zt'l 

20. Dinar Coin 

$750
Designs will vary. Enjoy your own 
silver bechor at the Seder and every 
shabbos therafter 

$550

24. Silver Becher 
(no tray)
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MP3S + RECORDERS MP3S + RECORDERS 

$450

$100

$350

$350

$400

$100

25. IPLANTINUM
Q6 PLUS

27. 6-month 24/6 
subscription  

28. Zing MP3 
Player   

30. IPlatinum Q5 
26. 24Six 
SOLO3 Player 

29. 6 month Zing 
Subscription  

The popular music device 
got an upgrade. No video or 
internet capabilities. (requires a 
subscription + wifi connection) 

50+ Kosher 
Apps | Camera 
| Music | Voice 
Recording | 
Games.

50+ Kosher Apps | Camera | 
Music | Voice Recording | Games.

Access to thousands of the 
latest Jewish hits and Yiddish 
songs. No video access. Wifi 
access + subscription required. 
Bluetooth enabled.

$350

31. IPlatinum 
Q5 Lite    

50+ Kosher Apps 
| Music | Voice 
Recording | Games | No 
Camera 

$325

32. JayOne 
Music Player  
The newest on the market, offering 
the best music experience 

ZSRF PURIM PROJECT 2025 1514 ZSRF PURIM PROJECT 2025



MP3S + RECORDERS MP3S + RECORDERS 

$325

$325

34. IPlatinum Q4

33. Samvix 
Smartbass Pro 128 
GB GB MP3 Player
128GB built-in storage NO 
SD SLOT; voice recorder; 
bluetooth 2.1 & 5.1; calendar; 
calculator; built-in speaker; 
full copy-paste function

20+ Kosher Apps | 
Music | Voice Recording 

$250

$275

36. Samvix Smartbass 
7.0 - MP3 Player  

35. Samvix 
Smartbass Pro 
64 MP3 Player   
64GB built-in storage NO SD 
SLOT; voice recorder; bluetooth 
2.1 & 5.1; calendar; calculator; 
built-in speaker.

32GB buil-in storage + SD Card up to 
128GB; voice recorder; bluetooth 2.1 & 5.1; 
alarm clock; calendar; built-in speaker; 
cull copy-paste functions; calculator

$250

$250

$250

37. Samvix Smartbass 
8.0 - MP3 Player

39. Penson  
Master 16gb 
MP3 Player

38. SAMVIX Highclasss 
128 MP3 Player 

NO SD CARD

MATEL CASE PLAYER + SPEAKER

WIRELESS BT 5.0

HIGH QUALITY WITH BASS

MUSIC QUALITY

PLUS LOCK-SCREEN

TOUCH BUTTONS

UP TO 30 HOURS

BATTERY

ON SCREEN DISPLAY

TIME CLOCK

28 DIFFRENT LANGUAGES

LANGUAGE

2.4 INCH TFT COLORED

SCREEN

HIGH QUALITY RECORER

RECORDER

NO SD CARD

INTERNAL 128GB

HighClass
Smart Music Device | Touch Buttons

Smart, Yet Simple!

Sm
art, Yet Sim

ple!

128GB
NO SD CARD

5.0
BLUETOOTH
WIRELESS

HighClass
Smart Music Device | Touch Buttons

128GB

Our Vision,

"Tomorrows technology with yesterdays simplicity!"

We maintain our research and development e�orts to 
provide superior consumer electronic products that 
truly stand out from our competitors. Our philosophy 
of bringing innovations and technologies in 
accessible consumer products enabled us to be 
positioned as A world class company you can trust.

We will be happy to assist you when you need us & 
Samvix.com.

Smart, Yet Simple!

H
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t M
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e

128GB built-in storage NO SD SLOT; voice 
recorder, bluetooth 2.1 & 4.1; alarm clock; 

calendar; built-in speaker; 30-hour battery

32GB built-in stprage + SD Card up to 
128GB; voice recorder; bluetooth 2.1 &5.1; 
alarm clock; calendar; built-in speaker; 
calculator; full copy-paste function 
EXCLUSIVE: App store with Sidur, Tehilim, 
Musical instruments, Drawing and more

Touch Screen | Built-in 
Speaker | Bluetooth 5.0 
Innovative Interface & 
Software with Copying Files 
& Folders  Touch Keyboard 
| Files Searcher  | Notes & 
Reminders  New Design | 
Alarm Clock.

$225

40. Samvix Smart-Time 
Watch MP3 Player - 64gb   
64GB, voice recorder; bluetooth 2.1 & 5.1; alarm clock; 
calendar; calculator; built-in speaker; full touchscreen 
No SD card
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MP3S + RECORDERS

$200

$150

$175

$175

$150

$175

$150

43. Samvix 
Ibusiness

64 MP3 Player

49. Samvix Glasba 
64 MP3 Player

45. Samvix 
Highclass

MP3 Player

46. Samvix 
Double Sound    

48. SAMVIX 
Bundle - 
Dynamite 
8gb MP3 
/ 10wt Bt 
Speaker

44. Samvix Ibusiness
Plus 2.0 MP3 Player 

47. Samvix Tiny 
Smartbass 2.0  

16GB built-in storage 
+SD Card up to 
128GB; voice recorder, 
bluetooth 2.1 & 4.1;  
alarm clock; calendar; 
built-in speaker; up to 
30 hours battery; full 
copy-paste system

16GB built-in storage + SD Card up to 128GB; voice recorder; 
bluetooth 2.1 &4.1; time and date; stopwatch; alarm clock; 
calendar; pedometer; touch screen; built-in speaker; calculator; 
full copy-paste function EXCLUSIVE: 2 Aux outputs

4GB built-in 
storage +SD Card 
up to 128GB; voice 
recording; bluetooth 
2.1 &4.1; vibrating 
alarm clock; calendar; 
pedometer; built-in 
speaker and clip; 
battery up to 30 hour

Get the Dynamite 
player with a 
speaker.

16GB built-in storage + SD Card up 
to 32GB; voice recorder; bluetooth 
2.1 & 4.1; alarm clock; calendar; built 

in speaker; up to 30 hour battery 

64GB built in storage NO 
SD SLOT; voice recorder; 
bluetooth 2.1 &4.1; alarm 
clock; calendar; built-in 

speaker; 30-hour battery

64GB NO SD slot; 
voice recorder; 
bluetooth 2.1 & 4.1; 
vibrating alarm clock; 
30-hour battery

$150

50. Samvix 
Dynamite

32 MP3 Player
32GB built-in storage NO 

SD slot; voice recorder, 
bluetooth 2.1 & 4.1; alarm 

clock; calendar; built-in 
speaker; 30 hour battery

$200

$200

42. Purim 
Project Player 

41. Zed 5 By Getko 
32 GB with SD slot up to 128GB, Very 
powerful internal speaker, Full-touch 
keyboard to search for songs, Very good 
voice recorder, Copy paste system 
Bluetooth 5.0 - Approved by TAG | 
Cover and Screen Protector included

Exclusive MP3 player made 
by Greentouch, games, SD 
slot, voice recording, seforim, 
copy-paste function | Special 
Magnetic Case included
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MP3S + AIRPODS

$120

$800

$450

$120

$75

$1,250

$120

$1,850

51. Samvix
Dynamite
MP3 Player

57. Airpods Pro 2 

59. Airpods 4

53. Penson 
Bekaso 16gb 
MP3 Player

54. Samvix
Basic Sound    

56. Beats Studio Pro

52. Penson Prime 
16gb MP3 Player 

55. Airpods Max   

SD Card up to 32GB, 
voice recorder; bluetooth 
2.1; time & date; alarm 
clock; build-in speaker; 
battery up to 30 hours

8GB built-in storage + SD Card up to 
128GB; voice recorder, bluetooth 2.1 
& 4.1; alarm clock; calendar; built-in 
speaker & clip; 30 hour battery

$600

58. AirPods 4 with Active 
Noise Cancellation

16 GB Internal storage | SD card slot 
| Touch buttons | Built in speaks, 
bluetooth | Internal recordings | Copy 
Paste function | High Quality Audio 

Clip On | 16 GB Internal 
storage | SD card slot | 
Touch buttons | Built in 
speaks, bluetooth | Internal 
recordings | Copy Paste function | High Quality Audio

AUTHENTIC 
APPLE

PRODUCTS
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FUN GIFTS

63. Samvix 
Icamera 3.0 
(Video) 
Standard & selfie 
camera modes; touch 
screen; advanced 
image editing; charging 
socket on side; screen 
lock; digital lense & 
zoom; collage creation 
software

Digital zoom x12; 7 picture modes; charging 
socket; auto-focus; 2.7" screen; photo editing; 
selfie mode + selfie screen

Huge at home display is the 
description. No Wifi - No 
Android -  Usb & Hdmi Only

Digital Zoom x12, 7 picture modes; 
USB-C charging socket; auto-focus; 2.7" 
screen; photo editing

Create a fun family activity on the wall, 
with a clear screen and usb slot 

$450

$250

$350$400

$450

$400

$35060. JBL Flip 6 

67. Iplatinum 
Super Game 
Console 3DX

68. Samvix 
Ucamera 
S7 (Video) 

62. SAMVIX 
UCAMERA 
ZOOM-5 
(VIDEO / 
NO VIDEO)

66. 228 
Piece 
Tool Kit 61. Iprojector

Full HD 

$350

64. At Home Projector  

65. Camp Chair  
$350

Digital Zoom x12, 7 picture modes; 
USB-C charging socket; auto-focus; 
2.7" screen; photo editing

$325

69. Samvix
Ucamera S7 (No Video)
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FUN GIFTS

73. Sony 
ICDUX570 
Voice 
Recorder 

The perfect 
place to keep 
your valuables 

Holds up to 12 cards + money clip

Includes tape with Alef 
Bais and ABC options 

$300

$150

$150

$250

$250

$125

$250

$200

70. Sony 
ICDTX660 
16gb (No 
Sd Slot) 

77. 3D Pen 

78. Sony 
ICDPX370 
Voice 
Recorder

76. Gravitrax 
Marble Starter Set  

71. In House Safe 

80. Men's Clip Wallet 
$250

74. Label Maker - 
Hebrew/English  

75. JBL Go 3   
$225

The alarm clock that 
makes sure you're awake 
when you need to be 

$150

79. 
Waker Shaker
Alarm Clock

72. JBL Clip Go 5
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FUN GIFTS FUN GIFTS + MUSIC

$125

$100

$85

$6,500

$100

$75

81. Children's 
Walkie Talkie 

83. MOYOLO 
G9 GAME 
CONSOLE

84. SAMVIX 
GOOBABOY 
GAME CONSOLE   

86. Korg 
PA1000  

82. Cross Pen  

85. Hebrew + English 
Self Inking Stamp  16 channels  

Advanced Professional 
keyboard for all events

$6,750

87. Korg 
PA1000 Bundle 
Includes the keyboard, case, 
stand and headphones 

$750

88. PA1000 
Jewish Beats  
Full set of Jewish beats 
for Korg PA1000

$5,250

89. Korg PA700 
Professional
keyboard for all events
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MUSIC MUSIC

$5,500

$4,500

$500

90. Korg PA700 
Bundle     

92. Yamaha 
Psr SX720   

91. PA700 Jewish 
Beats Bundle  

Includes the keyboard, case, 
stand and headphones 

Full set of Jewish
beats for Korg PA700

Advanced professional 
keyboard for all events.

$500

93. SX720 
Jewish Beats  
Set of Jewish beats for 
Yamaha SX720

$4,200

$3,800

95. Korg PA600 Bundle  

94. Korg 
PA600 
Professional 
keyboard for pros

Includes the keyboard, case, stand and headphones 

$4,000

96. Full Professional 
Studio Setup     
Includes Focusrite interface, ATH 
headphone, SE mic, Yamaha HS5 
monitors, stand, pop filter, PRO TOOLS 
SOFTWARE and other accessories

$3,200

97. RCF EVOX J8 Speaker
New style all in 1 speaker and sub (bass)

$2,500

98. Speaker Bundle    
RCF Speaker, Case and Stand 
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MUSIC MUSIC

$2,400

99. Yamaha 
7-Piece 
Acoustic Drum 
Professional seven piece 
drum set for pros

$2,350

100. QSC 
K12.2 
Speaker  
Musician's Choice 

$2,300

$1,850

101. Yamaha 
DXR12MKII 
Speaker   

102. EV ZLX12-
P-G2 Speaker      
Good for small professional events 

Musician's Choice 

$1,600

103. Yamaha 
DTX432 Electric 
drum set
Professional electric full drum set.

$1,500

104. JBL IRX 
112BT Speaker     
Speaker with Bluetooth and extra bass.

$1,200

105. Korg 
EK50-U 
Keyboard   
Good for 
beginners and 
intermediate 
players.

$1,200

106. Yamaha 
P45 Digital 
Piano  
88-key fully weighted piano 
keys like a real piano. 

$1,100

107. Yamaha 
PSR E473
Musicians choice for beginner or 
intermediate players.
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MUSIC

$1,500

108. Yamaha PSR 
E473 Bundle + 
Jewish Beats       
Includes the keyboard, headphones, 
stand and Jewish Beats 

$1,100

109. Yamaha 
DBR12 
Speaker
Musicians choice 
for small events 
with extra bass

$1,000

110. Mackie 
Profx12v3 Mixer 
12 channel mixer 

$1,000

111. Yamaha 
MG12XU Mixer    
Musicians choice 

MUSIC

$950

112. Yamaha 
DBR10 Speaker   

Musicians choice 
for small events 

$900

113. JBL IRX108BT 
Speaker 
Speaker with Bluetooth 

$850

114. Yamaha Acoustic 
Electric Guitar  APX600
Professional guitar-with built in pick up to 
plug into speaker! Includes tuner, set of 
strings, capo and picks 

$850

115. Yamaha Electric Guitar includes an Amplifier, 
strap, tuner, extra 
strings, cable, picks, 
and soft gig bag.
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MUSIC

$850

116. Steinberg ur22 
MKII studio recording 
package
Start your own recording 
studio! Includes Mic, 
headphones, and interface.

$750

117. Symphony 
party speaker
Musicians choice 

$750

118. Mackie 
Profx10v3m Mixer 
10 channel mixer 
with built-in FX 

$750

119. 
Drumroll 
professional 
Saxophone 
Alto
E Flat 

MUSIC

$700

120. 
Yamaha 
PSR E383
Best Options for 
Begginers 

$850

121. Yamaha PSR E383 
Bundle + Jewish Beats
Includes the keyboard, headphones, 
stand and Jewish Beats 

$400

122. Yamaha 
PSR E283
Full-size keyboard 61-keys

$550

123. Yamaha PSR 
E283 Bundle 
Includes the keyboard, 
stand and headphones 

$550

124. Drumroll 
GN770 Violin 

Professional violin 
made with solid 
wood. Includes a 
tuner, bow, rosin 
shoulder and chin 
rest with a case 
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MUSIC

$500

125. Yamaha Acoustic Guitar 
Full size acoustic guitar with a 
soft gig bag, tuner and picks 

$500

126. Drumroll 
GN880 Violin 
(Acoustic 
Electric) 
Musician's choice violin 
comes with a case, 
bow, rosin, tuner with 
metronome, shoulder 
rest, and extra strings.

$500

127. ATW Wireless 
Mic 902
Professional wireless Mic.

MUSIC

$450

Full size classical 
guitar with a soft 
gig bag, tuner 
and picks 

$450

$450

130. Drumroll 
professional Clarinet

129. Yamaha 
MG06X Mixer 
Compact mixer 
with vocal echo 

B-flat nickel plated

128. Yamaha Classical Guitar

$450

131. Drumroll 
professional 
Flute 
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MUSIC

$400

132. Electro 
voice ND76 
Mike
Musicians choice 

$350

$350

Professional Studio 
Headphones 

Amazing Sound 
$200

$300

136. Shure 
PG58  Mike

135. Karoake 
Studio
Top of the art 
system with mike 

Good quality mike 

134. Yamaha MT5 
Headphones 

$200

137. Audio 
Technica M20x 
Headphones 

$125

138. A Key to 
The Keys Book 

133. Shure 
SM58 Mike
Popular choice 

CARNIVAL

$225139. Cotton
Candy Machine

$225

140. 
Popcorn 
Cart 

$225
$225

142. Snow 
Cone Cart 

141. 
Chocolate 
Fountain 

$200

143. Mini 
Fridge 

$150

144.
Ice Cream RollerLearn to read and play music 

on the keyboard | Approved by 
Avrumy Berko
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$5,500

$200 $65

$2,800

$1000

$1,000

$100$3,750

$500

$1,850

$1,850

$500 $450

$200

145. $1,500 
Visa Gift Card

156. $50
Amazon Gift Card 

170. $18 Z 
Berman Gift Card

147. $750 Visa 
Gift Card 

154. $250 Amazon 
Gift Card 

149. $250 Visa 
Gift Card 

152. $25 Visa 
Gift Card 

146. $1000 
Visa Gift Card

155. $125
Amazon Gift Card

148. $500 Visa 
Gift Card 

153. $500
Amazon Gift Card 

150. $125 Visa 
Gift Card 

163. $125 Toys 
4 U Gift Card

151. $50 Visa 
Gift Card 

$450

$175

$100

$875

$65

$65$875

$450

$175

$175

$875

$1,350

159. $125 Judaica 
Corner Gift Card

169. $50 Z 
Berman Gift Card

157. $25
Amazon Gift Card 

167. $250 Z 
Berman Gift Card

161. $18 Judaica 
Corner Gift Card

165. $18 Toys 4 
U Gift Card

158. $250 Judaica 
Corner Gift Card

168. $125 Z 
Berman Gift Card

160. $50 Judaica 
Corner Gift Card

164. $50 Toys 
4 U Gift Card

162. $250 Toys 
4 U Gift Card

166. $375 Z 
Berman Gift Card

GIFT CARD
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A Message
from Simcha

The Secret Unveiled

Be like Simcha, Join The Purim Project now. 

The Secret Unveiled
Simcha's rewards weren’t just the amazing prizes he earned—
like the shiny guitars and colorful toys, but the smiles of the 
children he helped. As Purim approached, the shtetl buzzed 
with excitement.

When Simcha revealed his secret, raising funds for ZSRF, the 
entire town wanted to join. Children grabbed their bicycles, 
guitars, and tzedakah boxes, and the streets filled with 
laughter, music, and chesed.

A Message
from Simcha
To all my friends, said Simcha, when you collect for ZSRF, 
you’re not just earning prizes, you’re bringing hope to 
children in need. Together, we can make a difference!
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87 KORG PA1000 BUNDLE $6,750

86 KORG PA1000 $6,500  

90 KORG PA700 BUNDLE $5,500  

145 $1500 VISA GIFT CARD $5,500  

89 KORG PA700 $5,250  

92 YAMAHA PSR SX720 $4,500  

95 KORG PA600 BUNDLE $4,200  

96 FULL PROFESSIONAL STUDIO SETUP $4,000  

94 KORG PA600 $3,800  

146 $1000 VISA GIFT CARD $3,750  

1 ARTSCROLL DIGITAL LIBRARY IPAD $3,500  

97 RCF EVOX J8 SPEAKER $3,200  

147 $750 VISA GIFT CARD $2,800  

98 SPEAKER BUNDLE $2,500  

99 YAMAHA 7 PIECE ACOUSTIC DRUM SET $2,400  

100 QSC K12.2 SPEAKER $2,350  

101 YAMAHA DXR12MKII SPEAKER $2,300  

55 AIRPODS MAX $1,850  

102 EV ZLX12-P-G2 SPEAKER $1,850  

148 $500 VISA GIFT CARD $1,850  

153 $500 AMAZON GIFT CARD $1,850  

103 YAMAHA DTX432 ELECTRIC DRUM SET $1,600  

19 COIN BENTCHED BY R' CHAIM KANIEVSKY $1,500  

104 JBL IRX 112BT SPEAKER $1,500  

108 YAMAHA PSR E473 BUNDLE + JEWISH BEATS $1,500  

166 $375 Z BERMAN GIFT CARD $1,350  

56 BEATS STUDIO PRO $1,250  

2 ש"ס פנינים  עוז והדר, כ' כרכים $1,200  

3 KTORES ON KLAF $1,200  

105 KORG EK50-U KEYBOARD $1,200  

106 YAMAHA P45 DIGITAL PIANO $1,200  

107 YAMAHA PSR E473 $1,100  

109 YAMAHA DBR12 SPEAKER $1,100  

110 MACKIE PROFX12V3 MIXER $1,000  

111 YAMAHA MG12XU MIXER $1,000  

149 $250 VISA GIFT CARD $1,000  

154 $250 AMAZON GIFT CARD $1,000  

112 YAMAHA DBR10 SPEAKER $950  

113 JBL IRX108BT SPEAKER $900  

158 $250 JUDAICA CORNER GIFT CARD $875  

162 $250 TOYS 4 U GIFT CARD $875  

167 $250 Z BERMAN GIFT CARD $875  

114 YAMAHA ACOUSTIC ELECTRIC GUITAR $850  

115 YAMAHA ELECTRIC GUITAR $850  

116  UR22 MKII STUDIO RECORDING PACKAGE $850  

121 YAMAHA PSR E383 BUNDLE + JEWISH BEATS $850  

57 AIRPODS PRO 2 $800  

20 DINAR COIN $750  

23 SILVER BECHOR WITH TRAY  $750  

88 PA1000 JEWISH BEATS $750  

117 SYMPHONY PARTY SPEAKER $750  

118 MACKIE PROFX10V3M MIXER $750  

119 DRUMROLL PROFESSIONAL SAXOPHONE $750  

4 אוצר הלכות אורח חיים, י' כרכים $700  

120 YAMAHA PSR E383 $700  

58 AIRPODS 4 WITH ACTIVE NOISE $600  

5 סעט ספרי  אמרות טהרות $550  

6 PERSONALIZED SET OF MACHZORIM $550  

24 SILVER BECHOR (NO TRAY) $550  

123 YAMAHA PSR E283 BUNDLE $550  

124 DRUMROLL GN770 VIOLIN $550  

7 SHTENDER $500  

91 PA700 JEWISH BEATS $500  

93 SX720 JEWISH BEATS $500  

125 YAMAHA ACOUSTIC GUITAR $500  

126 DRUMROLL GN880 VIOLIN (ACCOUSTIC ELECTRIC) $500  

127 ATW WIRELESS MIC 902 $500  

150 $125 VISA GIFT CARD $500  

155 $125 AMAZON GIFT CARD $500  

25  IPLANTINUM   Q6 PLUS $450  

59 AIRPODS 4 $450  

60 JBL FLIP 6 $450  

61 IPROJECTOR FULL HD $450  

128 YAMAHA CLASSICAL GUITAR $450  

129 YAMAHA MG06X MIXER $450  

130 DRUMROLL PROFESSIONAL CLARINET $450  

131 DRUMROLL PROFESSIONAL FLUTE $450  

159 $125 JUDAICA CORNER GIFT CARD $450  

163 $125 TOYS 4 U GIFT CARD $450  

168 $125 Z BERMAN GIFT CARD $450  

21  JEWISH WAR PRUTAH COIN $400  

26 24SIX SOLO3 PLAYER $400  

62 SAMVIX UCAMERA ZOOM-5 (VIDEO / NO VIDEO) $400  

63 SAMVIX ICAMERA 3.0 (VIDEO) $400  

122 YAMAHA PSR E283 $400  

132 ELECTRO VOICE ND76 MIKE $400  

8 BE'ER HACHAIM MOADIM $350  

28 ZING MP3 PLAYER $350  

30 IPLATINUM Q5 $350  

31 IPLATINUM Q5 LITE $350  

64 AT HOME PROJECTOR $350  

65 CAMP CHAIRS $350  

66 228 PIECE TOOL KIT $350  

67 IPLATINUM SUPER  GAME CONSOLE 3DX $350  

133 SHURE SM58 MIKE $350  

134 YAMAHA MT5 HEADPHONES $350  

68 SAMVIX UCAMERA S7 (VIDEO) $350  

32 JAYONE MUSIC PLAYER $325  

33 SAMVIX SMARTBASS PRO 128GB MP3 $325  

34 IPLATINUM Q4 $325  

69 SAMVIX UCAMERA S7 (NO VIDEO) $325  

9 BOOKBINDING SET $300  

10 רש"י כפשוטו  גדול סעט, ה' כרכים $300  

70 SONY ICDTX660 16GB (NO SD SLOT) $300  

135 KAROAKE STUDIO $300  

35 SAMVIX SMARTBASS PRO 64 MP3 PLAYER  $275  

22 CHASHMONAIM PRUTAH'S $250  

36 SAMVIX SMARTBASS 7.0 - MP3 PLAYER $250  

37 SAMVIX SMARTBASS 8.0 - MP3 PLAYER $250  

38 SAMVIX HIGHCLASSS 128 MP3 PLAYER $250  

39 PENSON "MASTER" 16GB MP3 PLAYER $250  

71 IN HOUSE SAFE $250  

72 JBL CLIP GO 5 $250  

73 SONY ICDUX570 VOICE RECORDER $250  

74 LABEL MAKER - HEBREW/ENGLISH $250  

40 SMART-TIME WATCH MP3 PLAYER - 64GB $225  

75 JBL GO 3 $225  

139 COTTON CANDY MACHINE $225  

140 POPCORN CART $225  

141 CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN $225  

142 SNOW CONE CART $225  

41 ZED 5 BY GETKO $200  

42 PURIM PROJECT PLAYER $200  

43  SAMVIX IBUSINESS 64 MP3 PLAYER $200  

76 GRAVITRAX MARBLE STARTER SET $200  

136 SHURE PG58  MIKE $200  

137 AUDIO TECHNICA M20X HEADPHONES $200  

143 MINI FRIDGE $200  

151 $50 VISA GIFT CARD $200  

156 $50 AMAZON GIFT CARD $200  

44 SAMVIX IBUSINESS PLUS 2.0 MP3 PLAYER $175  

45 SAMVIX HIGHCLASS MP3 PLAYER $175  

46 SAMVIX DOUBLE SOUND $175  

160 $50 JUDAICA CORNER GIFT CARD $175  

164 $50 TOYS 4 U GIFT CARD $175  

169 $50 Z BERMAN GIFT CARD $175  

11 באר מים חיים  ב"כ - שער התורה $150  

47 SAMVIX TINY SMARTBASS 2.0 $150  

48 SAMVIX BUNDLE - DYNAMITE 8GB MP3 $150  

49 SAMVIX SAMVIX GLASBA 64 MP3 PLAYER $150  

50 SAMVIX DYNAMITE 32 MP3 PLAYER $150  

77 3D PEN $150  

78 SONY ICDPX370 VOICE RECORDER $150  

79 WAKER SHAKER  ALARM CLOCK $150  

144 ICE CREAM ROLLER $150  

80 MEN'S CLIP WALLET $125  

81 CHILDREN'S WALKIE TALKIE $125  

138 A KEY TO THE KEYS  $125  

12 GIT SHABOS 39 MELOCHOS - YIDDISH $120  

13 GOOD SHABBOS 39 MELOCHOS - ENGLISH $120  

14 AH BRUCHA MIT TAAM - YIDDISH  $120  

15 AH BRUCHA MIT TAAM - ENGLISH $120  

16 GIT SHABBOS MIKTZA/ REFUA - ENGLISH $120  

17 GIT SHABBOS MIKTZA/ REFUA - YIDDISH  $120  

51 SAMVIX DYNAMITE MP3 PLAYER $120  

52 PENSON "PRIME" 16GB MP3 PLAYER $120  

53 PENSON "BEKASO" 16GB MP3 PLAYER $120  

18 SHVUCHIM ZMIROS $100  

27 6-MONTH 24/6 SUBSCRIPTION  $100  

29 6 MONTH ZING SUBSCRIPTION $100  

82 CROSS PEN $100  

83 MOYOLO G9 GAME CONSOLE $100  

152 $25 VISA GIFT CARD $100  

157 $25 AMAZON GIFT CARD $100  

84 SAMVIX GOOBABOY GAME CONSOLE $85  

54 SAMVIX BASIC SOUND $75  

85 HEBREW + ENGLISH SELF INKING STAMP $75  

161 $18 JUDAICA CORNER GIFT CARD $65  

165 $18 TOYS 4 U GIFT CARD $65  

170 $18 Z BERMAN GIFT CARD $65  



DOUBLE AND GET FREE GIFT

Did you volunteer with The Purim Project last year?
Collect double the amount of money you donated
last year and choose from our amazing prizes. 

Collect $500 or more  
 6 Month Subscription To Zing 
 6 Month Subscription To 24/6 
 Case for your MP3 Player (When Available) 

Collect $1,000 or more 
 Keys to Keys Keyboard Lesson Booklet

Collect $5,000 or more 
 Jewish Beats for your Keyboard  
 Purim Project Player 

    New this year

All donations received before
Rosh Chodesh Iyar will be entered into exciting raffles! 

Prize   Win 10% of your donation on a Visa Gift Card ($500 value limit) 

Prize   Win 5 passes to a Trampoline Park of your choice (restrictions may apply) 

Prize   Win the Huge Purim Project Mystery Box ($1,500 value) 

SET UP YOUR OWN FUNDRAISING PAGE! 

You need your parent’s approval to get this done. 

→ Track donations → Send personal requests 
→ Set a goal  → Reach your goal!

→ thepurimproject.com/donate

1

2

3

PRIZE FORM 

Please review your information carefully!

Full Name __________________________________________________________________________________________

Shipping Address_________________________  City _____________  State ______ Zip __________

Phone ______________________________________  Email ______________________________________________

Amount Collected _____________________ Prize # Choices ________________________________

Where did you see our brochure? _______________________________________________________ 

Notes_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Parent’s signature ______________________________________________________________________________

 I included $15 to cover shipping costs {optional} 

I doubled my donation from last year and am eligible for a free gift. 
(Raffle entries and bonuses won’t be honored with price matches or custom gifts.) 

 Zing Subscription   24/6 Subscription   MP3 Player Case

 Keys to Keys   Purim Project Player 

For Office Use Only

Order No ___________________  Entered By __________________________ Date _________

Mail the completed form to: 

Purim Project Office 
1447 51st Street 
Brooklyn NY 11219 www.thepurimproject.com
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Collect. 

          Just Like
Give. Win. 

          Simcha!

ZSRF PURIM PROJECT 2025
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#18

EVERY CHILD IS 
A WINNER. RECEIVE 
AWESOME PRIZES
A + HUGE MITZVAH 

AS THE ORIGINAL 
PURIM PROJECT, WE 

WILL BEAT ANY OTHER 
ADVERTISED OFFERS 

DOUBLE YOUR 
DONATION FROM
LAST YEAR AND 

RECEIVE FREE GIFTS


